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ALL MEETING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Updated: 10/20/2022 

1 ELAC Associated Student Union 

Associated Student Union Fall 2022 Meeting Dates 

 

 

Budget Proposal Deadline
(Proposals Due at 11:59 pm to 

Studentact@elac.edu) 

September 2, 2022 (Fri.) 
September 16, 2022 (Fri.) 

September 29, 2022 (Thurs.) 
October 13, 2022 (Thurs.) 
November 2, 2022 (Wed.) 
November 16, 2022 (Wed.) 
December 5, 2022 (Mon.) 

ASU (Associated Student Union) 
Meetings: Hybrid 

Room ID:815 6878 1850 

F5-209 

September 2, 2022 (Fri. 2:00pm) 

September 16, 2022 (Fri. 1:00pm) 

October 14, 2022 (Fri. 1:00pm) 

October 27, 2021 (Thur. 1:00pm) 

November 8, 2022 (Tues. 3:00pm) 

November 22, 2022 (Tues. 3:00pm) 

December 9, 2022 (Fri. 1:00pm) 

BAC (Budgetary Affairs Committee) 
Meetings: Hybrid 

Room ID: 891 6548 8124 

F5-219 

September 8, 2022 (Thur. 1:00pm) 

September 22, 2022 (Thur. 1:00pm) 

October 5, 2022 (Wed. 1:00pm) 

October 19, 2022 (Wed. 1:00pm) 

    November 2, 2022 (Wed. 1:00pm) 

November 16, 2022 (Wed. 1:00pm) 

December 7, 2022 (Wed. 1:00pm) 

ICC (Inter Club Council) 
Meetings: Hybrid 

Room ID:810 0092 4016 

F5 201 

September 23, 2022 (Fri. 9:00am) 

October 27, 2022 (Thur. 9:00am) 

November 18, 2022 (Fri. 9:00am) 

December 9,2022 (Fri. 9:00am) 

Club Charter Deadlines

(Chartering process must be completed by the following deadlines)

October 26, 2022 (Wed. 4:00pm) $700 

November 16, 2022 (Wed. 4:00pm) $500 

December 7, 2022 (Wed. 4:00pm) $400 


